Connectors Verbindungstechnik AG, Zürcherstrasse 53, CH-8317 Tagelswangen, Phone: +41 (0)52 354 68 68, Telefax: +41 (0)52 354 68 60
Catalogue Sterile Components Version CS004, Printed 05/2013, more informationen: www.connectors.ch or e-mail at: info@connectors.ch
6
TRI-CLAMP CONNECTIONS
SH Type Closure Clamp........................................................................................................7
SH Type Closure Clamp........................................................................................................8
SH Type (Double Bolted) Closure Clamp.................................................................................9
SH Type (Double Bolted) Closure Clamp...............................................................................10

Pipe-Hygienic Classes: H 3 / H 4 acc. DIN 11866
Marking: Size, Material, Batch-Number, Producer
Certificates: Certificate acc. EN 10204-3.1
Option: Electropolishing
Remarks: Technical contents are subject to change
Dimensions for Tri-Clamp Ferrules
Sizes A AD ID L Item-Number
acc. DIN 32676 Row A, DIN 11850
DIN *4 25.0 6.0 4.0 28.5 210.006.004
DIN *6 25.0 8.0 6.0 28.5 210.008.006
DIN *8 25.0 10.0 8.0 28.5 210.010.008
DIN *10 25.0 12.0 10.0 28.5 210.010.010
DIN 10 34.0 13.0 10.0 28.5 215.013.010.DIN
DIN 15 34.0 19.0 16.0 28.5 215.019.016.DIN
DIN 20 34.0 23.0 20.0 28.5 215.023.020.DIN
DIN 25 50.5 29.0 26.0 28.5 210.029.026.DIN
DIN 32 50.5 35.0 32.0 28.5 210.035.032.DIN
DIN 40 50.5 41.0 38.0 28.5 210.041.038.DIN
DIN 50 64.0 53.0 50.0 28.5 210.053.050.DIN
DIN 65 91.0 70.0 66.0 28.5 210.070.066.DIN
DIN 80 106.0 85.0 81.0 28.5 210.085.081.DIN
DIN 100 119.0 104.0 100.0 28.5 214.104.100.DIN
DIN 125 155.0 129.0 125.0 28.5 210.129.125.DIN
DIN 150 183.0 154.0 150.0 28.5 210.154.150.DIN
DIN 200 233.5 204.0 200.0 28.5 210.204.200.DIN
L
16.04.2013 2.2_Schweisstutzen_CS004.xls
TRI-CLAMP CONNECTIONS
Tri-Clamp Ferrule